
SIDEWALK SNOWPLOW

HD

Ready for  snow since 1929

®

PATENT PENDING

Patent pending product 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

OF SNOWPLOW AND ICE REMOVAL EQUIPMENT
M A N U F A C T U R E R



LBHEIGHTWIDTH APP. WEIGHT

SIDEWALK SNOWPLOW

This new one-piece moldboard snowplow is more than just a next-generation snowplow. The new 
self-levelling system makes this model sturdier, more versatile and easier to maintain than ever.

The horizontal self-levelling and anti-shock systems allow for a difference of 25 to 30 degrees in angle 
adjustment. The optional horizontal hydraulic pivoting system is easy to install and doesn’t require any 
modifications to the original snowplow.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

53 in.

56 in.

60 in.

72 in.

84 in.

96 in.

734 lb.

760 lb.

775 lb.

810 lb.

845 lb.

880 lb.

MORE ROBUST THAN EVER 

HD

W. Côté et fils reserves the right to modify the design of its products without notice.

MODELS,  DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

One-piece structural moldboard with a facet-folded curve
Revolutionary patent-pending horizontal self-levelling system
Unique SIDE tilting blade system
Adjustable 30-degree left/right blade angle
Double-acting anti-shock relief valves to protect the slewing cylinders in the event of an impact
3/4'' x 6'' non-reversible steel blade for extended wear
Steel side protectors

OPTIONS

Tungsten carbide blades
Tungsten carbide side protectors
Hydraulic horizontal pivot
Removable snow guards for all models
84" and 96" manual-folding snow guards



450-691-2967

info@w-cote.com

19 Côté Street
Mercier (Québec)
Canada, J6R 2B9

www.w-cote.com

Ready for  snow since 1929

®

OF SNOWPLOW AND ICE REMOVAL EQUIPMENT
M A N U F A C T U R E R


