

Ready for snow since 1929

MANUFACTURER

OF SNOWPLOW AND ICE REMOVAL EQUIPMENT





This new one-piece moldboard snowplow is more than just a next-generation snowplow. The new self-levelling system makes this model sturdier, more versatile and easier to maintain than ever.

The horizontal self-levelling and anti-shock systems allow for a difference of 25 to 30 degrees in angle adjustment. The optional horizontal hydraulic pivoting system is easy to install and doesn't require any modifications to the original snowplow.

MODELS, DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

↔ WIDTH	THEIGHT	APP. WEIGHT
53 in.	26 in.	734 lb.
56 in.	26 in.	760 lb.
60 in.	26 in.	775 lb.
72 in.	26 in.	810 lb.
84 in.	26 in.	845 lb.
96 in.	26 in.	880 lb.

W. Côté et fils reserves the right to modify the design of its products without notice.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- One-piece structural moldboard with a facet-folded curve
- Revolutionary patent-pending horizontal self-levelling system
- Unique SIDE tilting blade system
- Adjustable 30-degree left/right blade angle
- Double-acting anti-shock relief valves to protect the slewing cylinders in the event of an impact
- 3/4" x 6" non-reversible steel blade for extended wear







Ready for snow since 1929

19 Côté Street Mercier (Québec) Canada, J6R 2B9

450-691-2967

@ info@w-cote.com

www.w-cote.com

MANUFACTURER

OF SNOWPLOW AND ICE REMOVAL EQUIPMENT

